60

Pollen / m?3 Luft

40 A

Alpenklinik Santa Maria
Rotbuche

Pollenflug

Bad Hindelang

(Oberallgau)
Ortsteile Ober- und Unterjoch
VS

Weser-Ems

20 -

1.Mrz

1.Apr

1.Mai

Dr. rer.nat. R. Wachter

C—IWeser-Ems 95-16

3 0Oberjoch 95-16

e Oberjoch 17
e=\\eser-Ems 17

—o— Temp.max. Oberjoch 17

—0— Temp.max. Weser-Ems 17

40
°C]

- 35

20

-10



